
Events
From 3/11 to 10/12/14

Monday 3 November
● Events

09:00 to 11:30 Introduction lecture 1, Alyona
Location: BioCenter

Tuesday 4 November
● Events

09:00 to 11:30 Introduction lecture 2, Alyona
Location: BioCenter

Wednesday 5 November
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar on theory, Alyona
Location: BioCenter

Thursday 6 November
● Events

14:00 to 16:30 CARS microscopy, Juris
Location: BioCenter

Friday 7 November
● Events

10:00 to 11:45 High resolution microscopy, Hans
Location: BioCenter

Saturday 8 November
● No Entry

Sunday 9 November
● No Entry

Monday 10 November
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar on planning the experiment, Alyona
Location: BioCenter

Tuesday 11 November
● Events

09:00 to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Wednesday 12 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Thursday 13 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Friday 14 November

● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Saturday 15 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Sunday 16 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Monday 17 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Tuesday 18 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Wednesday 19 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Thursday 20 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 (21/11) Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Friday 21 November
● Events

09:00 (11/11) to 18:00 Zeiss 780 individual work
Location: BioCenter

Saturday 22 November
● No Entry

Sunday 23 November
● No Entry

Monday 24 November
● No Entry

Tuesday 25 November
● Events

09:00 to 16:00 (26/11) SIM, MP, LightSheet Pacho/Mattias
Location: SciLifeLab, UU
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Wednesday 26 November
● Events

09:00 (25/11) to 16:00 SIM, MP, LightSheet Pacho/Mattias
Location: SciLifeLab, UU

Thursday 27 November
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Lecture on ZEN black, Dirk
Location: BioCenter

Friday 28 November
● Events

10:00 to 12:00 Lecture on ZEN blue, Eric
Location: BioCenter

Saturday 29 November
● No Entry

Sunday 30 November
● No Entry

Monday 1 December
● Events

09:00 to 10:30 Lecture on ImageJ, Alyona
Location: BioCenter

Tuesday 2 December
● Events

09:00 to 18:00 (3/12) Homework: analysis of the obtained data

Wednesday 3 December
● Events

09:00 (2/12) to 18:00 Homework: analysis of the obtained data

Thursday 4 December
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar on the softwares, Alyona
Location: BioCenter

Friday 5 December
● Events

09:00 to 16:00 Homework: written report = results + materials and 
methods + Figure + legend to the figure (JCB format)

Saturday 6 December
● No Entry

Sunday 7 December
● No Entry

Monday 8 December

● Events

09:00 to 16:00 submit the written report

Tuesday 9 December
● Events

09:00 to 16:00 Homework: presentation

Wednesday 10 December
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar with presentations, Alyona
Location: BioCenter
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